
2021 Boys Basketball

Monday 1-Nov First Practice

Day Date Opponent Location Time B/A Seeding Leave

Tuesday 16-Nov Callahan CMS 5:45/7pm 4:30

Thursday 18-Nov Hilliard Yulee 5:45/7pm

Tuesday 30-Nov Fernandina Yulee 5:45/7pm

Thursday 2-Dec Callahan Yulee 5:45/7pm

Friday 3-Dec St. Marys Yulee 5:15/6:30pm

Tuesday 7-Dec Hilliard HMS 5:45/7pm 4:30

Thursday 9-Dec Fernandina FBMS 5:45/7pm 4:30

Monday 13-Dec

B County 
Tournament 
Semi-Finals HMS 5:45/7pm 2v3/1v4 4:30

Tuesday 14-Dec

A County 
Tournament 
Semi-Finals CMS 5:45/7pm 2v3/1v4 4:30

Thursday 16-Dec
B/A County 

Championship Yulee 5:45/7pm B/A

Thursday 6-Jan St. Marys St. Marys 4:30/6pm 3:00

Wednesday 12-Jan Charlton Charlton 5:00/6pm 4:00

Wednesday 19-Jan Charlton Yulee 4:00/5PM

Friday 21-Jan Providence Yulee 5:00 V only


